Streamlined for
brighter streets
RoadFlair Pro
Contents
Contents
2
Meet

Interface
14Roadflair Pro
Ordering codes
Description Flux (lm/w) Power (W) Efficacy (lm/W) Weight (kg) L*W*H (mm)
BRP699 LED116/NW 70W DM PSA GM S 11600 70
160
≈3.7
423*189*95BRP699 LED130/NW 80W DM PSA GM S 13000 80 ≈3.7
BRP699 LED143/NW 90W DM PSR GM S 14300 90 ≈3.7
BRP699 LED167/NW 100W DM PSA GM M 16700 100 ≈3.8
493*189*95BRP699 LED195/NW 120W DM PSA GM M 19500 120 ≈3.8
BRP699 LED203/NW 130W DM PSR GM M 20300 130 ≈3.8
BRP699 LED229/NW 140W DM PSA GM ML 22900 140 ≈3.9
578*189*96
BRP699 LED245/NW 150W DM PSR GM ML 24500 150 ≈3.9